

AGENDA | Region VII Behavioral Health Board Meeting

Friday, April 19, 2024 | 11:30 a.m. to 1 p.m.

Bingham Memorial Medical Office Plaza Harrington Room: 98 Poplar Street Blackfoot, ID | ZOOM

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88438145466?pwd=UyK8WiEMDxrpwKiLPuEYsOQkQOqfWk.1

Meeting ID: 884 3814 5466 | Passcode: 901761 | Phone #: 1-720-928-9299

11:30 AM	 Welcome, Introductions, and Roll Call Agenda Review and Call for Additional Agenda Items Action I Approval of March 15, 2024 Meeting Minutes ACTION I 	
11:35 AM	2. Financial Report	Dustin Park
11:40 AM	3. Children's Mental Health Subcommittee Report	Teriann Ness-Parker
11:50 PM	4. R7BHB Member Spotlight	
12:00PM	 5. Board Business ACTION ITEMS Idaho Network of Children's Advocacy Centers Grant May 2024 Meeting 	Sheriff Samuel Hulse Request Sonja Howerton
12:15 PM	6. Idaho Integrated Behavioral Health Network Conference	Report Sara White
12:20 PM	7. Behavioral Health Crisis Center Data Report	James McLain & Ken Asay
12:25 PM	8. Bingham County Community Input, Gaps/Needs	
12:50 PM	9. Community Reports/Announcements	Sheriff Samuel Hulse
12:55 PM	10. Public Comment	Sheriff Samuel Hulse
1:00 PM	11. Adjourn	Sheriff Samuel Hulse

Next R7BHB Meeting: Friday, May 17, 2024, at 11:30 AM

In-Person location TBD and via Zoom

Region 7 Behavioral Health Board Mission:

To improve our systems of care within Region 7 for those affected by behavioral health issues. We will do this by evaluating gaps in services, encouraging collaboration among stakeholders, ensuring monitoring of critical statistics, and developing strategic plans based on the information.